Bus

Bus 780 9518 Chiang Rai - gLiis Phuket

Direction
NLAn Phuket — 19518 Chiang Rai

33 stops

Open route schedule

LAin duv Phuket Greenbus

0a19 Thalang

s duniiu Phuket Airport
Tannaae Khok Kiloi

Svslaune Wang Mor Kaeng
viude Thap Put

uwuila Na Nuea

ﬁﬁum‘qu Ban Ta Khun

5919 Wang Kung

‘lasein Chai ya

maug Tha chana

azlll Lamae

2%4uwW5 Chumphon

@ Ing Khaopho

UNdEWU w1aan Bang Saphan Out
Us¥a7u@sdius Prachuap Khirikhan
151045 Pranburi

Wu-dmusn Hua Hin Junc
IWa5U5 Phetchaburi

JunsainsN-nrguan Samut songkhram

Go to website

Route schedule
NLAn Phuket — 19518 Chiang Rai

Monday 17:00
Tuesday 17:00
Wednesday 17:00
Thursday 17:00
Friday 17:00
Saturday 17:00
Sunday 17:00
Route info

Direction: ALAin Phuket
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 24 hour 45 min

e . & EEH t
FreETE MmE0o: sk I
ata ) HiET A 1%
3 et b Tm whme
fo:[gaosun Ha Noi Abdar
-]
L= 1=tgmH i
2 Tharh Hoa L
(5522
L, JEunaano
Lo SN aanD =T
5‘.‘%"-'?’? bo e e ) Hué
1256[5
$36(5, Vit Nam
41UAS
Budn Ma
=t AT Thugt
N By
A
Thanhphd
H& Chi Minh
Kangar
Banda Aceh Tow i
; George Town @ngsgﬁﬁ%gonmbutors
; . Maps
B 780 — @950 Chiang Rai - f1im Phuket SR


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-780-2138446056-3374265587
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-780-2138446056-3374265587
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-780-2138446056-3374265587

dynsdnms Samut sakhon

Awoylan 2 Phitsanulok 2
wrawlan Phitsanulok

Awoylan dud Phitsanulok Office
amﬁmﬁ Uttaradit

\@udies Den Chai

dmuenuws Phrae Junction

3417 Ngao

Weieg1 Payao

wila Mae Chai

WU Phan

1§e9518 Chiang Rai



Direction Route schedule

LEeNg18 Chiang Rai — Lfin Phuket LEeg18 Chiang Rai — ALfia Phuket
32 stops Monday 17:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:30
1§e9518 Chiang Rai

Wednesday 17:30
WU Phan

. Thursday 17:30

1u1a Mae Chai

Friday 17:30
Wzl Payao
17 Ngao Saturday 17:30
duuununs Phrae Junction Sunday 17:30
iudfe Den Chai

Route info
amﬁmﬁ Uttaradit Direction: 1e9518 Chiang Rai

Stops: 32

Awoulan Phitsanulok

Trip Duration: 24 hour 45 min
Awraulan 2 Phitsanulok 2
dynsdnms Samut sakhon
dynsdvasN-n1auan Samut songkhram
W5Y3 Phetchaburi
vaiu-guuan Hua Hin Junc
1s1euy3 Pranburi
Us¥a7u@sdius Prachuap Khirikhan
UWFEWIU VUL Bang Saphan In
121Ins Khaopho
2GUWs Chumphon
azlll Lamae
Mous Tha chana
‘lasein Chai ya
5919 Wang Kung
ﬁﬁum‘qu Ban Ta Khun

unila Na Nuea


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-780-2138446056-3374265587

ula Thap Put

Smuauny Wang Mor Kaeng
Tannaae Khok Kloi

Qe duniiu Phuket Airport
a9 Thalang

nLin duv Phuket Greenbus

Ain Phuket

780 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Phitsanulok

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



